
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

DQ 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DQ 

 

TT5 

1 

DQ 

DQ 

 

TT6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

TTEV 

1 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

264 

65 

20 

623 

233 

44 

12 

6 

46 

78 

19 

808 

7 

418 

130 

13 

523 

98 

27 

92 

15 

13 

99 

25 

5 

777 

42 

Name 

David Bradshaw 

John McInnes 

Joseph Anderson 

Brian Hancock 

Mark Williams 

James Collier 

Austin Kent 

David Faircloth 

Mat Szulakowski 

TJ Hammond 

Andrew Dunn 

Steve Friedrich 

Richard Fitzgerald 

Tyler Brown 

Christopher Klein 

Eduardo Acurero 

Besim Hojhalli 

Team Good Vibes Racing 

Chris Miller 

John Kiblinger 

Bob Le Mon 

Sarah Morrison 

Erick Gerday 

Jordan  Priestley 

James Ingram 

Jeffrey Morgan 

Christopher Gibson 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TTEV 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:38.044 

1:39.251 

1:45.911 

1:46.407 

1:48.604 

1:38.173 

1:42.858 

1:41.175 

1:42.462 

1:46.132 

1:46.305 

1:47.780 

1:49.593 

1:48.864 

1:51.295 

1:53.437 

1:53.693 

1:54.476 

2:01.052 

1:49.243 

1:32.289 

1:36.096 

1:37.680 

In Session 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:39.403 

1:39.296 

1:46.757 

1:46.447 

1:49.330 

1:38.463 

1:43.055 

1:41.958 

1:42.616 

1:46.214 

1:46.396 

1:48.344 

1:49.608 

1:50.726 

1:51.341 

1:54.575 

1:54.007 

1:54.643 

2:01.253 

1:49.403 

1:34.328 

1:36.749 

1:37.863 

2nd Session 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 2 

SUN - Session 3 

SUN - Session 4 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 1 

SUN - Session 2 

Member 

162953 

170771 

190562 

175457 

191230 

188844 

197773 

165985 

180065 

168919 

2S1367 

173970 

196859 

192472 

185666 

171767 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ford Boss 302S 

Porsche ClubSport 

BMW M3 

Toyota Mr2 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Mazda  MX-5 Miata 

Honda crx 

Mazda Miata 

Ford  Focus 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
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NASA Utah - UMC East - April 24-25 

TT All 

SUN - TT All - Final 

UMC East Track 2.200 miles 


